
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish1 1 Team Organization and Project Preparation 6 days Thu 9/3/15 Thu 9/10/152 2 Client Meeting 0 days Thu 9/10/15 Thu 9/10/153 3 External Research 7 days Thu 9/10/15 Fri 9/18/154 4 Data Scrubbing 13 days Fri 9/11/15 Tue 9/29/155 5 Data Normalization 21 days Fri 9/11/15 Fri 10/9/156 6 Data Analysis 7 days Sat 10/10/15 Sat 10/17/157 7 Forecast Model 29 days Sun 10/18/15 Wed 11/25/158 7.1 Simulation Model 29 days Sun 10/18/15 Wed 11/25/159 7.1.1 Model Development 23 days Sun 10/18/15 Tue 11/17/1510 7.1.2 Model Testing and Validation 6 days Wed 11/18/15 Wed 11/25/1511 7.2 Regression Model 29 days Sun 10/18/15 Wed 11/25/1512 7.2.1 Alogrithm Establishment 18 days Sun 10/18/15 Tue 11/10/1513 7.2.2 Model Testing and Validation 10 days Thu 11/12/15 Wed 11/25/1514 8 Deliverables Preparation 12 days Wed 11/25/15 Thu 12/10/1515 8.1 Final Report 12 days Wed 11/25/15 Thu 12/10/1516 8.2 Final Presentation 12 days Wed 11/25/15 Thu 12/10/1517 8.3 Website 5 days Wed 12/2/15 Tue 12/8/1518 9 On Site Presentation 0 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 12/4/1519 10 Final Presentation Due 0 days Fri 12/11/15 Fri 12/11/1520 11 Final Report Due 0 days Fri 12/11/15 Fri 12/11/15
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